

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 355/2013

CONSTABLE 907 SURENDRA SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 788/2013

SLP(Crl) No. 9488-9489/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Gargi Bhatt,adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar ,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Prateek Dwivedi,adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv.

Mr.Tanmay Agarwal,adv.

Mr.Jatinder Kr.Bhatia,adv.

Mr. Atif Suhrawardy,adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for
the parties to file the additional documents.

List again on 12.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar